
 

Campus School Instructional Calendar 
2018-19 

 
   Before school begins  
July 13, 2018  Friday   (AM) Inservice   
July 16, 2018  Monday   (AM) Inservice (PM) Admin                                           
July 17, 2018  Tuesday  (AM) Inservice (PM) Admin                  
July 18, 2018  Wednesday  Inservice         
July 19, 2018  Thursday  Inservice         
July 20, 2018  Friday   (AM) Inservice (PM) Admin 
 
    First Semester                         
 Date       Day                Event      Students             Teachers   
July 23, 2018                      Monday First day of school 
      Abbreviated Classes/   ½ Day (11:15)      In        
      ½ Day Admin.                      
September 3, 2018  Monday  Labor Day                   Out                 Out  
September 21. 2018  Friday  End of 1st Quarter      
October 8-19, 2018  Mon.-Fri. Fall Break     Out                      Out   
November 12, 2018  Monday  Veteran’s Day     Out        Out   
November 21-23, 2018   Wed. – Fri. Thanksgiving Break                    Out                       Out  
December 19, 2018  Wed.    End of 2nd Quarter (½ day Admin)  ½ Day   (11:15)    _In___  
December 20, 2018 –  
January 4, 2019   Thur. – Mon.         Winter Break                     Out                             Out 
  
  Second Semester  
 Date       Day                 Event              Students                Teachers 
January 7, 2019  Monday Students return      In         In  
January 21, 2019  Monday                 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.       Out                    Out      
February 18, 2019  Monday  Pres Day/Inservice                    Out                         In__    
March 1,  2019   Friday  End of 3rd Quarter      
March 4 -17, 2019  Mon.-Fri Spring Break            Out          Out     
April 19, 2019   Friday  Holiday      Out        Out  
May 24, 2019   Friday   Last Day of School     
      Abbreviated Classes/  ½ Day (11:15)             In        
      ½ Day Inservice                                                 
May 28, 2019   Tuesday Administrative Day           In  

 180 Days                     Inservice (5)  Admin (4)     Conferences (1) 

                July 13 (.5)    July 16 (.5)         Oct 1 – 5 (p.m.) 
                July 16 (.5)                                               July 17 (.5) 
                July 17 (.5)                                               July 20 (.5) 
                July 18 (1)   July 23 (.5) 
                July 19 (1)   Dec. 19 (.5) 
                July 20 (.5)   May 24 (.5) 
                Feb. 18 (1)   May 28 (1) 
                              
    

 

 


